Attachment V

CELINA CITY SCHOOLS
AMENDMENTS TO FY24 PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS
March 18, 2024

FUND FUND NAME

200
200
300
439
516
524
525
551
572
584
587
590

Student Activity - Spirit Squad
Student Activity - Job Training
Athletics

Early Childhood Grant

IDEA

Career Tech Grant

Head Start Grant

Title Il ELL

Title |

Title IV

Early Childhood Spec Ed
Title 1A

Total

AMOUNT

15,900.00
35,000.00
30,000.00
21,250.00
8,015.79
13,763.30
300,954.09
2,5625.26
3,663.12
14,192.31

COMMENTS

FY24 Grant budget adjustments
FY24 Grant budget adjustments
FY24 Grant budget adjustments
FY24 Grant budget adjustments
FY24 Grant budget adjustments
FY24 Grant budget adjustments
FY24 Grant budget adjustments
FY24 Grant budget adjustments
FY24 Grant budget adjustments
FY24 Grant budget adjustments

(31.64) FY24 Grant budget adjustments

10,187.31

$ 455,419.54

FY24 Grant budget adjustments



