CELINA CITY SCHOOLS AMENDMENTS TO FY24 PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS March 18, 2024

FUND	FUND NAME	AMOUNT	COMMENTS
200	Student Activity - Spirit Squad	15,900.00	FY24 Grant budget adjustments
200	Student Activity - Job Training	35,000.00	FY24 Grant budget adjustments
300	Athletics	30,000.00	FY24 Grant budget adjustments
439	Early Childhood Grant	21,250.00	FY24 Grant budget adjustments
516	IDEA	8,015.79	FY24 Grant budget adjustments
524	Career Tech Grant	13,763.30	FY24 Grant budget adjustments
525	Head Start Grant	300,954.09	FY24 Grant budget adjustments
551	Title III ELL	2,525.26	FY24 Grant budget adjustments
572	Title I	3,663.12	FY24 Grant budget adjustments
584	Title IV	14,192.31	FY24 Grant budget adjustments
587	Early Childhood Spec Ed	(31.64)	FY24 Grant budget adjustments
590	Title IIA	10,187.31	FY24 Grant budget adjustments
		, 	
	Total	\$ 455,419.54	- =